
FISH, FLOWERS, FOWL - 33.5 Miles - Rolling to Hilly

TURN ONTO ROAD NAME DIST. TOTAL TURN ONTO ROAD NAME DIST. TOTAL

START White Township Recreation Area 0.0 0.0 L Route 615 Long Bridge Rd 1.0 18.5
R Leave recreation area - Route 519 0.0 0.0 PASS Quaker Church Rd 1.0 19.5
      Bridgeville Rd 0.0 0.0 R Shades of Death Rd 0.2 19.7
X Route 46; SL               CAUTION 0.4 0.4       (bear right before SS) 0.0 19.7
L Titman Rd (sign on right side) 0.1 0.5 S Shades of Death Rd 5.1 24.8
R Route 46; T, SS (no sign) 0.4 0.9       (a bit of a hill) 0.0 24.8

PASS Route 31; SL               CAUTION 1.0 1.9 R Route 611; T, SS         CAUTION 1.6 26.4
R Route 625 Pequest Furnace Rd 1.3 3.2      Hope Rd (no sign) 0.0 26.4
L Route 625 Pequest Rd; T, SS 0.6 3.8 L Marble Hill Rd              CAUTION 0.2 26.6
S Pequest Rd (Route 625 turns right) 1.0 4.8 R Church St 1.8 28.4
L Jane Chapel Rd; T, SS 0.7 5.5 R Route 617; T, SS (no sign) 0.1 28.5
R Townsbury Rd (sign on left side; 1.1 6.6      Mt Lake Rd 0.0 28.5
      immeditate right after Essex La) 0.0 6.6 R Lakeside Dr North 1.4 29.9
L Cemetery; T, SS 2.2 8.8       (sign End 679) 0.0 29.9
X Route 46, SS (no sign) CAUTION 1.6 10.4 PASS Lakeside Dr South 1.3 31.2
S Route 613 Alphano Rd 0.0 10.4 S Mt Lake Rd 1.3 32.5
R Route 612; T, SS 6.8 17.2 R Mt Lake Rd; T 0.8 33.3

     (towards Allamuchy) 0.0 17.2 L Route 519; T, SS         CAUTION 0.0 33.3
STORE Deli on the left 0.3 17.5      (no sign) 0.0 33.3

R Route 612 (towards Johnsonburg; 0.0 17.5 R Into recreation area 0.2 33.5
      back the way you came) 0.0 17.5

R = RIGHT         L = LEFT         BR = BEAR RIGHT         BL = BEAR LEFT         X = CROSS         S = STRAIGHT
SS = STOP SIGN         Q = QUICK         T = "T" INTERSECTION         SL = STOP LIGHT         RR = RAILROAD TRACKS
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